—_—

In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q O 2

the Insolvency (England

&W . 1
s ses s o Notice of statement of affairs

Insalvency Act 1986.

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

T

17/01/2018 #3
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1 |
Company number ITW‘?I?FWI?E—T

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full , Money Quest Worldwide Limited

bold black capitals.

I Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Jeffrey Mark
Sumame Brenner
E Liquidator’'s address
Eﬁilding name/number‘ Concorde House
Street | Grenville Place
|
Post town ‘ Mill Hill
-C—ountyIRegion l London
s [N [W[7 [ [3[s[AT
Country |
u Liquidator's name ©
Full frenamet) e sl st
Surname another liquidator.
Liquidator's address @
gailding name/number l @ Other liquidator
— Use this section to tell us about
Street | another liquidator.
|
Post town ,
a)untyIRegion r
oede [ [ [ [ [ [
Country ’

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date

Date of statement of affairs

of2 oM fefoftls

~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[3 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X * L

Signature date

ils _Toln Dlof1ls

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

Contact name
P = Jeffrey Mark Brenner

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

‘ Address

B&C Associates Limited

Concorde House

Grenville Place

Post town

Mill Hill
] @Y™ ondon
=N (W7 (3 TSTAL
Cauntry

JDX

020 8906 7730

{ Telephone

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O Yeou have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Money Quest Worldwide Limited

on the 2 January 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name iabndad P 452 st

Sighed

Nl

Dated Joy. 02, 2079




Money Quest Worldwide Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 January 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Funds heid in CGLS account 4,500.00

4,500.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

S
Signature /‘%’ Date_\ar. 02,20 /¥
T~

4,500.00



Money Quest Worldwide Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 January 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 4,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forwardy NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (broughtdown) ~~~ ~~ ~  NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 19,310.00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 5,539.00
24,849.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (20,349.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors - 77(56374970(5
lssued and called up capital
Crdinary Shareholders 1.00
e e . 1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members ____{20,350.00)

Signature ﬂ‘%: Date _Jaw- Dol,201Q




60'5L02 494 108 SdI

f.&VT. | Ja | afed

“““ ﬂ%{ aineubig

Buijjezo) saujus ¥

00'6¥8'v2

00'0e1 MQZ L1DS '2llysplojlia ‘BIBAA JB|E] ‘8SNoH SUoHn|og |efia suoynjog 0032
00'6€£5'S Ayl 627 '(oodiaa 19ans Sswer “asnop ueibay 4oo|4 pig LA - SWoisny) B anuandy W M 00MD
00'052 Buoy BuoH ‘peoy xnaoA saQ 1€ g Z1€ ‘BupINg |el0sRWWOY e 1B 4/202-F0L P11 tEIS ssedwo) 111028
00'0r6'8l 8d} 1 OS '2AUSPIOIIAH ‘PIOJIOH “SNUBAY S)B0I3NIG  '9SNOH AlB $S30UNd 'J00|d puZ P17 Aoueunoooy S99 0022
3 ssalppy aweN Aay

sioypaln Auedwon - g
pa}iwy] 9PIMPIOA 1SaND Aduol
pajiwi] S3)e|o0ssy ORY



0102 18A10S Sdl | jo | abeg

ainjeubig

00’'L 00°L I 0o'L Buiezo] saLpuz AeuipiQ |

0o’} 00'L L 0ot AreuipiQ HaH 'anuaay sjeodsn|g ¢ ‘asnoH Alejy ssaoulld '100j4 puz O/0 ugsnBy peplaleN SJy COVH
saleyg  anjep

dn pred dn pajed 10 "o©N jeujwieNy adA) ssalppy alweN Koy

slapjoyaleyg - D
pajiul] apIMpLOop Jsanyd) Asuopy

pajiwi] sajeidosSsy D9g



